03 Nisan 2024 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:22:19

ikramiye 1)12.600$
At Orijin(Baba -
S jomi Ya Anne)

1 NEVER SATISFIED@) Sy aa
2 KHOZANDO(7) 6yda

3 GRAND VALLEY(5)  5yda

4 LEEANN'S Svaa
WARRIOR(2) Y
5 SIX WHIPS(1) 4y aa

HENRYSWORLD(3) 7y dg

FORWARD
MOTION(6) 9yka

Yaris Sonuglar:

Siklet

EXAGGERATOR - FIRST SALUTE

KHOZAN - LEMONS AND ROSES

KLIMT - CABO TIME

FIRST SAMURAI - PRIETA

FREE DROP BILLY -
COMPLIMENTI

SOLDAT - WORLDLY HEIRESS

MISSION IMPAZIBLE - SATIN
SHEEKS

Tampa Bay Downs ABD Hipdromu

Sarth kg, 1200 Kum
2.)4.000 $ 3.)2.000$ 4.)1.400 $
Jokey Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny
53,5 JOSE A. BATISTA SKULL STABLE VICTOR BARBOZA, JR.
MARIANGELYS

49 LMEDINA RICE RACING KEVIN RICE

53,5 SAMY CAMACHO 2ND OLLO STABLE VICTOR BARBOZA, JR.
KATHLEEN

51,5 GABRIELMALDONADO  ISELA STEPHENS OCONNELL

53,5 ADEMAR SANTOS YONI R. ORANTES YONI R. ORANTES

53,5 HUBER VILLA-GOMEZ BRICE BOWERMAN PETER WASILUK, JR.
M. ANTHONY

53,5 JESUSLOPEZ CASTANON M. ANTHONY FERRARO FERRARO Kosmaz

GANYAN(®) 2,85 4, IKILi(4/7) 21,55 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/7) 34,85 , UCLU BAHIS(4/7/5) 68,28 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 13,61 4, 6. CIFTE(4/4) 81,65 t

AGF St Fark

2,85 0(0) 4
13,00 0(0) 7
245 0(0) 5
715 0(0) 2
745 00) 1
430 0(0) 3

0(0) 6

G.

Cik. HP

80
67
71
63
68
78

77



